MSUV280 MITER SAW LEGSTAND XXX

4933478992 - MSUV280 - 4000483154







Position
0003 1
0040 2
0058 3
0059 4
0200 5
0400 6
04017
0500 8
0600 9
0700 10
0800 11
0900 12

Quantity

Description
CAP
CAP
ADJUSTING LOCK
CAP
BRACKET
SUPPORT
SUPPORT
WHEEL
LEVER
FOOT
SCREW
LOCKING LEVER

Part number
4931479539
4931479540
4931479541
4931479542
4931479543
4931479544
4931479726
4931479545
4931479546
4931479547
4931479548
4931495493

EAN
4058546388546
4058546388553
4058546388560
4058546388577
4058546388584
4058546388591
4058546394899
4058546388607
4058546388614
4058546388621
4058546388638
4058546491611



	MSUV280 MITER SAW LEGSTAND XXX
	4933478992 - MSUV280 - 4000483154


